
DEPT. GRADUATE COORDINATOR PHONE EMAIL 

 Appli & Comp.Math Allison Kolpas 610-430-4964 akolpas@wcupa.edu 

Applied Statistics Randy Rieger 610-436-2893 rrieger@wcupa.edu 

Applied Mindfullness Don McCown 610-436-2267 dmccown@wcupa.edu 

Applied Studies Teaching& Learning Heather Leaman 610-436-3323 hleaman@wcupa.edu

Athletic Training (Professional) Neil Curtis 610-436-2969 ncurtis@wcupa.edu 

Biology Greg Turner 610-436-3009 gturner@wcupa.edu 

Communication Studies Julia Waddell jwaddell@wcupa.edu

Computer Science Si Chen 610-430-4419 schen@wcupa.edu

Counseling Ed. Karen Dickinson 610-436-2559 x2552 kdickinson@wcupa.edu 

Criminal Justice Mary Brewster 610-436-2630 mbrewster@wcupa.edu

DPA Kristen Crossney 610-430-5838 kcrossney@wcupa.edu 

Early Childhood Education Jade Burris 610-436-3072 jburris@wcupa.edu 

Ed.D. Heather Schugar 610-738-0507 hschugar@wcupa.edu 

Early & Middle Grade Michael Ryan 610-738-0424 mryan@wcupa.edu

Educ Tech Certificate Matthew Kruger-Ross 610-436-2106 mkruger-ross@wcupa.edu 

English Eleanor Shevlin 610-436-2745 eshevlin@wcupa.edu 

Geography Megan Heckert mheckert@wcupa.edu 

   Regional Planning Dottie Ives-Dewey 610-436-2746 divesdewey@wcupa.edu 

Geoscience Daria Nikitina dnikitina@wcupa.edu

Gerontology Angela Lavery 610-738-0341 alavery@wcupa.edu 

Health Stacie Metz smetz@wcupa.edu

Higher Ed Policy & Student Affairs Jackie Hodes 610-436-2094 jhodes@wcupa.edu 

History Brenda Gaydosh 610-436-0734 bgaydosh@wcupa.edu 

Holocaust Jonathan Friedman 610-436-2972 jfriedman@wcupa.edu 

 Human Resource Mgmt Susan Fiorentino 610-436-2019 SFiorentino@wcupa.edu 

Exercise & Sport Physiology Dave Stearne 610-436-2347 dstearne@wcupa.edu 

Kinesiology- Athletic Training (Post Professional) Nicole Cattano 610-436-2250 ncattano@wcupa.edu 

Languages & Cultures Iliana Pagan 610-436-3216 ipagan@wcupa.edu 

German Margareta Landwehr 610-436-2465 mlandwehr@wcupa.edu 

French Dr. Michel Sage 610-436-2994 msage@wcupa.edu 

Spanish Dr. Jason Bartles 610-436-0065 jbartles@wcupa.edu

Literacy Kevin Flanigan 610-430-5642 kflanigan@wcupa.edu 

MBA Brian Halsey bhalsey@wcupa.edu 

MPA Amana Olejarski 610-436-2286 AOlejarski@wcupa.edu

Math Gail Gallitano 610-436-2452 ggallitano@wcupa.edu 

Music M. Greg Martin 610-436-2070 mmartin@wcupa.edu 

Nursing/School Nurse Certification Veronica Wilbur vwilbur@wcupa.edu

Nutrition Marybeth Gilboy 610-738-0559 mgilboy@wcupa.edu 

Philosophy Steven James 610-436-2429 sjames@wcupa.edu 

Psychology PSY D Angela Clarke 610-436-3136 aclarke@wcupa.edu 

Psychology/ Gen. I/O Vipanchi Mishra vmishra@wcupa.edu

Secondary Education Laura Renzi lrenzi@wcupa.edu

Woodrow Wilson Daniel Ilaria diliaria@wcupa.edu

Social Work (main campus) Page Buck 610-436-2101 pbuck@wcupa.edu

Social Work (Phila) Casey Bohrman cbohrman@wcupa.edu 

Speech Lang Pathology Mareile Koenig MKoenig@wcupa.edu

Special Ed. Christy Hicks 610-436-3067 shicks@wcupa.edu 

Sport Mngt & Athletics Eve Atkinson 610-436-2314 eatkinson@wcupa.edu 

TESL Esther Smidt 610-738-0410 csmidt@wcupa.edu 

Transformative Ed & Social Change Dana Morrison 610-436-2942 Dmorrison@wcupa.edu

Transformative Ed & Social Change, Philadelphia campusDana Morrison 610-436-2942 Dmorrison@wcupa.edu

Urban & Regional Planning (MURP) Matin Katirai 610-436-2393 mkatirai@wcupa.edu 

Accelerated MA in Speech-Language Pathology Mareile Koenig MKoenig@wcupa.edu

Accelerated MA in History Brenda Gaydosh 610-436-0734 bgaydosh@wcupa.edu

Transformative Principalship Certificate Jackie Van Schooneveld 610 738-0382 jvanschooneveld@wcupa.edu 

Michael Ryan 610-738-0424 mryan@wcupa.edu 

Teacher Leadership Certificate / Skills for Teacher Leaders EndorsementHeather Leaman 610-436-3323 hleaman@wcupa.edu 
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